HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Werts #7
API # 15-045-22207-00-00
SPUD DATE 05-12-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 40” of 77
2 topsoil 2 TD 825’

8 sandy clay 6 Ran 820’ of 2 7/8 on 05-13-14
16 clay 8

113 shale 97

145 lime 32

152 shale 7

159 lime 7

170 shale 11

190 lirw‘.c 20

194 red bed 4

215 shale 21

236 lime 21

290 shale 54

327 lime 37

346 shale 19

360 lime 14

382 shale 22

463 lime 81

469 shale 6

473 lime 4

610 shale 137 hertha

616 red bed 6

618 shale 2

622 lime 4

638 shale 16

652 lime 14

737 shale 85

744 oil jsand 7 good odor, good show

825 shale 81
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